K.P.R. MILL LIMITED
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Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

wner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

ICatego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
v () shareholder sharen paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each ciass of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
i olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares heid
(T} shares equity Depository held {calculated as {1X) Cutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts Vi) = _per SCRR, convertible securities (as a {XIn encumbered | dematerializ
(v held (vh IV +V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xt | edform |
7] v (Vi ! fincluding diluted share —— X
Asa % of No O{ Voting Total wammt cag:‘fa!! Na. aAS a Nao. £ So
L Clas mg?a? Tot ;asr.:f A (Xl)= (VIh+(X) - ‘i‘:: & ‘ﬁ’;;
At e
E)g- eg:y ) (A+B+C2) el )
(b)
A [Promoter & 8 5141305 0 0 514130 [74.72 514100 514 [74.72 0 74.72 0 51413051
Promoter 1 51 3051 130
Group 51
B [Public 19653 (1739694 0 0 173969 25.28 17390 173 25.28 0 25.28 0 17396780
9 49 6949 969
49
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 [Shares held (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 19661 6881000 [0 0 688100 100 6881 0 688 100 0 100 0 68809831
0 00 0000 100
00




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding Number of Number of Number of
of the (1) shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares asa % Locked in Shares equity
Sharehoiders older paid equity underlying shares calculate 1x) Underiyin assuming shares pledged or shares held
7] [{7]] up shares Depository held das per Outstanding full xim otherwise in
equity held Recelpts Vi = SCRR, convertible | Conversion of encumbered | dematerializ
share 47 [ IV+V+VI) 1957 securities convertible X ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including | securities (asa| No. | Asa | No. | Asa Xy
() As a % of a % of Warrants) Percentage of | (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+8+C2) Total x) diluted share total total
(Vi) Class | Class| Tof Voting capital) (XI) = Shares share
X ¥ al rights (Vil+(X) as a held (b) s held
% of A+B+C2 (b)
1 [ndian 0| o 0 0 0 0 0 [0] 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0
a [Individuals/Hi 7 #9707 0 0 497075 | 72.24 @9707| 0 @9707| 72.24 0 72.24 0 0 49707589
ndu undivided 589 89 589 589
Family
K P AARP 1 [14871 0 0 148713 | 21.61 |[14871| 0 |[14871] 21.61 0 21.61 0 0 14871362
RAMASAMY [R1787] 362 62 362 362
KPD ACWP| 1 |14871 0 0 148713 | 21.61 14871 0 [14871] 21.61 0 21.61 0 0 14871362
SIGAMANI |D4021 362 62 362 362
E
P NATARAJ |ABOP 1 (14871 0 0 148713 | 21.61 [14871| 0 |14871] 21.61 0 21.61 0 0 14871362
N9966 362 62 362 362
D
PARVATHI K AFVPP| 1 [16964 0 0 169649 | 2.47 [16964| 0 (16964 2.47 0 2.47 0 0 1696493
R 7900E 3 3 3 93
RADHAMANIAEHP | 1 [16978] 0 0 169781 2.47 [16978| 0 [16978 2.47 0 247 00 1697810
D R5471 10 0 10 10
H
JAYANTHIN IACUPJ| 1 [16978 0 0 169781 | 2.47 [16978| 0 [16978] 2.47 0 2.47 0 0 1697810
656D 10 0 10 10
C AHDP | 1 (1390 0 0 1390 0 1390 | 0 [1390 0 0 0 0 0 1390
RAMASAMY R3293
ANANDAKR A
" [SHNAN :
b [Central 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0o [o[0o] O 0 0 0o )
R -
Government/ Ry =
State ) g
Governments \




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

17054
62

170546
2

17054
62

17054
52

1705462

Bodies
Corporate

17054
62

170546
2

17054
62

17054
62

2.48

1705462

KPR
DEVELOPER
S LIMITED

AADC
K4094
L

17054
62

170546
2

L

17054
62

17054
62

2.48

1705462

Sub-Total
A)(1)

51413
051

514130
51

51413
051

51413
051

74.72

51413051

3

Foreign

<

)

0

L]

o

=

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
IForeign
Individuals)

s

0

0

Government

o

o

o

<

e

o

=

o

[nstitutions

(=]

o

o

o

o

o

=

o

o

o

o

oD

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

oD

=

oS

o

=

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(AN2)

0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)

51413
051

514130
51

74.72

51413
051

51413
051

74.72

74.72

51413051




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN | Nos.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Numberof | Numberof Number of
of the {in shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underiying shares calculate () Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0] (i) up shares Depository held das per Outstanding assuming (e} otherwise in
equity held Receipts vil= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v Vi IVHV+VI 1957 securities conversion Xy ed form
s held Asa%of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa XVl
(iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No | %of
Vi Total ) securities tofal t total
Class Cla | Tot Voting fasa Shar | ap | share
x - al rights percentage es pli | sheld
s of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | appiic
¥ capital) J able)
1) (a) (b)
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 11 [10553 0 0 105539 [15.34  |10553[0 [10553| 15.34 0 15.34 0 0 10553917
[Funds/ 917 17 917 917
DSP SMALL AAAJ| 1 [15662 0 0 156622 2.28 15662/0 15662 2.28 0 2.28 0 0 1566227
CAP FUND |D0430 27 7 27 27
B
ADITYA AAAT, 1 98711 0 0 087116 |1.43 9871100 P8711] 143 0 1.43 0 0 087116
BIRLA SUN [B0102 6 6 6
LIFE C
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
ADITYA
BIRLA SUN
LIFE MIDCAP
FUND
L&T AAAT 1 42418 0 0 424185 .16 124180 {2418 6.16 0 6.16 0 0 4241855
MUTUAL C4460 55 5 55 55
FUND &)
TRUSTEE
LIMITED -
L&T
EMERGING
OPPORTUNIT
[ES FUND -
SERIES 11




INIPPON LIFE
INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
INIPPON
[NDIA
SMALL CAP
FUND

AAAT
R0090
B

86696

866961

1.26

B86696

86696

1.26

1.26

866901

TEMPLETON
INDIA
EQUITY
INCOME
FUND

AAAT
T4931
H

20266
52

202665
2

2
D
n

20266
Sk

20266
52

2.85

2.95

2026652

Venture
Capital Funds

Alternate

Investment
Funds

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

110

14785
47

147854
i

2.1

14785
47

14785
47

(]

A3

2.15

1478547

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

[V[=]

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)1)

121

12032
164

120324
64

17.49

12032
464

12032
464

17.49

17.49




Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
[ndia

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

I

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

[ndividuals -

18642

46616
19

466161
9

6.77

46616
19

46616
19

0.77

6.77

4661450

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

18634

34215
52

342155
2

497

34215
52

34215
52

4.97

ii

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
cxcess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

12400
67

124006
7

1.8

12400

67

12400
67

1.8

4.97

S

3421383

1240067

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)




Any Other 890 (70286 0 702866 | 0.86 [70286] 0 [70286] 0.86 0 0.86 702866

(specify) 6 6 6

Trusts .2 12458 0 2458 0.00 pP4s58 | 0 2458 | 0.00 0 0.00 2458

Other 2 67864 0 67864 0.10 [67864| 0 67864 0.10 0 0.10 67864

Non-Resident 427 18305 0 183055 | 0.27 [18305] 0 [18305] 0.27 0 0.27 183055

Indian (NRI) 5 5 5

Clearing 60 28088 0 28088 0.04 8088 0 28088 0.04 0 0.04 28088

member

Other 176 (11354 0 113541 | 0.17 |[11354) 0 [11354| 0.17 0 ) 113541
1 1 1

Bodies 222 29764 0 97647 | 0.43 p9764| 0 29764 0.43 0 0.43 297647

Corporate i 7 7

[EPF 1 10213 0 10213 0.01 [10213] 0 [10213] 0.0l 0 0.01 10213

Sub-Total 19532 53644 0 536448 | 7.66 53644| 0 53644 7.66 0 7.66 5364315

(B)(3) 85 5 85 85

Total Public 1965317396 0 173969 | 25.28 [17396| 0 (17396 25.28 0 25.28 17396780

Shareholding 949 49 949 049

(B)=

(B)(D+(B)(2)

+HB)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No.of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights heid in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1) Underlying g,asa’% shares pledged or shares held
1] (i) up shares Depository Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming [£.4//] otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, | convertible fulf encumbered | dematerializ
share V) i) 1957 securities conversion Xxin) ediform
5 held Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as ({including of No. Asa | No. Asa X1\)
Y] (A+B+C32) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
vim Total x) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar | ap | share
7
Cl;ss C.'i‘zfss :,r rights percentage es pli | sheld
of difuted held | ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OHCX2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation/
case of & foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other conirol significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table [I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

| No of share held

No. of shareholders

" Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




